2025 G-Class null Order Guide
2025 G-Class null 06/26/2024 18:33:29 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2025 G-Class null 06/26/2024 18:33:29 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
06/26/2024 G580 with EQ Technology DOG Published
2025 G-Class null 06/26/2024 18:33:29 3
What's New
Features
● Edition 1 will be exclusively available for CY24. Available in five
uniquely selected Paint Finish
● G-ROAR: the sound of the all-new electric G-Class
● A slightly raised hood and flared rear wheel arches with "air curtains"
● Exclusively for the all-new electric G-Class: G-TURN, G-STEERING
and intelligent off-road crawl function
● New OFFROAD COCKPIT
2025 G-Class null 06/26/2024 18:33:29 4
Models
G580W4E (465.600)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Acceleration 0-60 mph (sec): 4.6
■ Powertrain: Four Permanently excited
synchronous motors (two-speed)
■ Power (hp): 579
■ Torque (lb-ft): 859
■ Launch Date: Late Summer
2025 G-Class null 06/26/2024 18:33:29 5
Standard Equipment
G580W4E
Performance & Handling
● four individually controlled electric motors
● OFFROAD COCKPIT
● All-wheel drive
● Low-range gear reduction
● Independent double wishbone front suspension
● Solid De-Dion Rear axle
● "Transparent Hood" at slow speeds
● DYNAMIC SELECT driving programs
● 20" 10-spoke wheels
● Torque Vectoring
● Electromechanical Steering
● G- ROAR
Comfort & Convenience
● 3-zone climate control w/ air ionization